128" Executive Council Meeting of the IUVSTA and Associated Meetings

10™ August- 12" August 2018

Powerhouse Museum (Boardroom) 500 Harris St, Sydney, Australia

Friday, August 10", 2018

14:00

16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
19:15
19:30

Saturday, August 11", 2018

08:15
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:15
11:35
12:05
12:35
13:00
14:30
15:45
16:15
17:45
18:30
19:30

Sunday August 12" 2018

09:00
10:30
10:45
12:45
13:00
14:00 - 15:30
18:00 — 19:30

Optional visit of congress centre

International Congress Centre, Darling Harbor
(5 min walk from Powerhouse)

Coffee

Officers’ Business Meeting (restricted)
Statutes Committee

Emerging Societies Committee

Long Range Planning Committee

Adjourn

Cocktail reception

Finance

Awards and Scholarships Committee
Congress Planning Committee
Coffee

Long Range Planning Committee-Wrap Up
Education

Communications

Adjourn

Lunch

STD

Coffee

STD resumes

Adjourn

Departure to Dinner

Social Dinner hosted by VSA

ECM-128

Coffee

ECM-128 resumes

Adjourn

Lunch

Invisible forces event, Powerhouse auditorium
IUVSTA 60th anniversary celebration

Sidney Masonic Center banquet hall



