$128^{th}\ Executive\ Council\ Meeting\ of\ the\ IUVSTA\ and\ Associated\ Meetings$ $10^{th}\ August-12^{th}\ August\ 2018$ Powerhouse\ Museum\ (Boardroom)\ 500\ Harris\ St,\ Sydney,\ Australia

Friday, August 10th, 2018

14:00	Optional visit of congress centre International Congress Centre, Darling Harbor (5 min walk from Powerhouse)
16:00	Coffee
16:30	Officers' Business Meeting (restricted)
17:00	Statutes Committee
17:30	Emerging Societies Committee
18:00	Long Range Planning Committee
19:15	Adjourn
19:30	Cocktail reception

Saturday, August 11th, 2018

08:15	Finance
09:00	Awards and Scholarships Committee
10:00	Congress Planning Committee
11:00	Coffee
11:15	Long Range Planning Committee-Wrap Up
11:35	Education
12:05	Communications
12:35	Adjourn
13:00	Lunch
14:30	STD
15:45	Coffee
16:15	STD resumes
17:45	Adjourn
18:30	Departure to Dinner
19:30	Social Dinner hosted by VSA

Sunday August 12th, 2018

09:00	ECM-128
10:30	Coffee
10:45	ECM-128 resumes
12:45	Adjourn
13:00	Lunch
14:00 - 15:30	Invisible forces event, Powerhouse auditorium
18:00 - 19:30	IUVSTA 60th anniversary celebration
	Sidney Masonic Center banquet hall